SYLVAN’A 0024000 BA 575/2 SE NHR 8.5

Product selected: BA 575/2 SE NHR 8.5

BriteArc Single Ended/2 lamps are compact light sources with a very high colour temperature offering stable crisp bright light during the
complete lamp life.They can be re-struck after about 10 minutes. These lamps can be operated in any position.

Applications

* Show lighting

¢ Theatre

« Discotheque lighting
« Effect lighting

Features Directions for use

« Crisp bright light

« High luminous efficacy

¢ Low infrared
« Colour stability

« Excellent lumen maintenance

¢ Physical ruggedness

* Burning position: universal

» Restrike after 10 minutes

* Only use in closed fixtures

» Can be operated on an electronic
power supply or on a magnetic ballast

Product Attributes Product Image

Item description
Ordering Code
EAN code

Packing Quantity
Watt. (W)

Volt. (V)

Cap

Max. Over. Length (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Light output (Im)
Current (A)
Average life (hours)
Repl. Time

Colour Temp (K)
CRI

Arc Gap

Burning Position

BA 575/2 SE NHR 8.5
0024000
5410288240008
10

575

95

GX9.5

125

30

44000

6.95

1000

1200

8500

1B

7

7:05
[ i
P AT, j‘
|

=]
‘ [ B

GX9.5

==

|
_SYLVANIA © Copyright 2005,2006,2007 Havells Sylvania


http://www.havells-sylvania.com/
http://www.havells-sylvania.com/
http://www.sylvania-lamps.com/catalog/index.php?id=12668
http://showpicture.slisylvania.com/0024000/original

